120272
77921
98079

406174
76881

133428

133428

431100

431100

431100

610461
37233
53356
53356
53356
58261
62025

102154

102154

597350

604774

604774

604774

113806
77921

588846
98642

431100

431100

431100
29989
77921

606277

606277

611181

611181

611182

611183

611185

611245
98079

604774

Cat egory

t ot al

118009
131481
598263

82368

82368
159071
598263

Cty of Lincoln - Accounting Dept

County/ City Property Managenent
Bl ack Hills Energy

BKD LLP

W ndstream

LeGrande Excavating |nc
LeGrande Excavating |nc

City of Lincoln - Parking
Cty of Lincoln - Parking
City of Lincoln - Parking

Matt Masten

d sson Associ ates

Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Bob & Don's Pl unbi ng

Sign Sol utions of Lincoln
Publ i c Buil ding Conmi ssion
Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion
M Yards and More LLC

Pi nnacl e Bank Arena

Pi nnacl e Bank Arena

Pi nnacl e Bank Arena

City Treasurer

County/City Property Managemnent
District Energy Corp

I nformation Services

City of Lincoln - Parking
City of Lincoln - Parking
City of Lincoln - Parking

Nat i onal Everythi ng Wol esal e
County/ City Property Managenent
St ephen Et hen

St ephen Et hen

Bob Sanner

Bob Sanner

Mar k Mor avec

Joseph Prorok

Ciff Hollestelle

Trenna Edwar ds

Bl ack Hills Energy

Pi nnacl e Bank Arena

Uni versity of Nebraska-Lincoln
Public Works Business Ofice
PC Sports LLC

State of Nebraska

State of Nebraska

Engi neered Controls Inc

PC Sports LLC

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster
March 2016

City Staff

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA 01/16

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Cient 0081643

Bi I 1ing nunber 402-477-6387
Antrak Station 1/25/16

Antrak Station 2/2/16

JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 01/16
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 01/ 16
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 01/16
Duplicate Key Card Returned
West Haynmar ket Monitoring

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

605 N 8th St Pk Lot Lgh

200 N 7th St

Antrak Station

Antrak Lettering with Install
Space Rental 03/16

Space Rental 03/16

Antrak Station 2/2/16

Arena Repair & Maint 01/16
3rd @r Sponsorship/ O Inc

3rd Qr Sponsorship/ O Inc
WHIPA credit card fees

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA

Cust oner VWHM JPA

JPA 02/ 16
JPA Par ki ng
JPA Parki ng
JPA Par ki ng
PO 28339
Antrak Station 02/16

DAY 1 05/13/16
05/ 14/ 16
05/13/16
05/ 14/ 16
05/ 14/ 16
05/13/16 RED
PRCA RODEO DAY 1 05/13/16 RED
CARRI E UNDERWOOD 03/ 26/ 16 LUVB
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Arena Repair/ Mai nt enance 02/ 16

Garage Mgnt 02/ 16
Garage Mgnt 02/ 16
Garage Mgnt 02/ 16

RED
RED
RED
RED

2

1
DAY 2

2 RED

1

1

Bresl ow | ce Center per WH00619
Brownfi el d expenses

Jan, 2016 ngnt

Moni toring Act #10620, Jan, 2016
Moni toring Act #0637, Jan, 2016
#43612

Feb, 2016 managenent

870953
870606
870002
870602
870602
870100
870002

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Sur pl us

W Haymar ket Qper & Mai nt

W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Par ki ng
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

WH Breslow | ce Ri nk

VWH Alter Brownfield Site

WH General Coordination P3

WH Vol untary d ean-up Program
WH Vol untary C ean-up Program
VWH Arena

WH General Coordination P3

PV

PV
PV

ov

Doc
Nunber
1695534
1695529
1695530
1695538
1698276
1698280
1698282
1698284
1698284
1698284
1697219
1698262
1698263
1698266
1698267
1698268
1698275
1698277
1698277
1698286
1696406
1698291
1698291
1699764
1699762
1699768
1701064
1701065
1701065
1701065
1701061
1701063
1701231
1701232
1701229
1701230
1701233
1701234
1701235
1702205
1702415
1702416

1695532
1695537
1694846
1698528
1698529
1698530
1701038

928, 382.

2, 000, 000.
4, 706.

17, 000.

1, 661.

4, 368.

12, 509.
17, 000.

Paynent
Dat e
03/ 02/ 16
03/ 03/ 16
03/ 03/ 16
03/ 03/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/ 09/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/10/ 16
03/ 10/ 16
03/ 16/ 16
03/ 17/ 16
03/17/ 16
03/ 23/ 16
03/ 23/ 16
03/ 23/ 16
03/ 23/ 16
03/ 24/ 16
03/ 24/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 30/ 16
03/ 31/ 16
03/ 31/ 16

03/ 02/ 16
03/ 02/ 16
03/ 03/ 16
03/ 17/ 16
03/17/ 16
03/ 17/ 16
03/ 24/ 16

1
04/ 13/ 16

Paynent
Nunmber
551000
90812
90836
90884
551393
551394
551394
551395
551395
551395
551396
90987
91006
91006
91006
91008
91011
91085
91085
91198
91226
91226
91226
551710
91329
91438
552078
552079
552079
552079
91495
91547
552380
552380
552381
552381
552382
552383
552384
552385
91810
91904

550999
551001
90919
91331
91331
91380
91684



West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency Page - 2

Payment Regi ster Dat e - 04/13/16
March 2016
Vendor Do Doc Paynment Paynent
Nunber Nane Remar k Cat Project Descri ption Ty Nunber Anount Dat e Nunber
Cat egory
t ot al 2,057, 245. 97
Grand
2,985, 628. 30



